






























19 CICOAREI AERIAN   TYIR       429 

20 CIMITIRULUI AERIAN   CLASIC       198 

21 CIRESILOR AERIAN   TYIR       101 

22 CONSTANTIN MILLE AERIAN   TYIR       165 

23 CONSTANTIN VACARESCU AERIAN   CLASIC       774 

24 CPT. NICOLAE MIHAI AERIAN   TYIR       198 

25 CRINULUI AERIAN   TYIR       231 

26 CRISTIAN AERIAN   CLASIC       198 

27 DISPENSARULUI AERIAN   TYIR       165 

28 DOMNITA BALASA AERIAN   TYIR       891 

29 
DR. GHEORGHE COSTA-
FORU AERIAN   TYIR       693 

30 
DR. GUSTAV MULLER 
(23.AUG) AERIAN   TYIR       429 

31 DRUMUL FERMEI AERIAN   LES/TYIR       1868 

32 DRUMUL FERMEI 20C AERIAN   TYIR       264 

33 DUDULUI AERIAN   TYIR       66 

34 ECHINOCTIULUI AERIAN   TYIR       231 

35 ECLIPSEI AERIAN   TYIR       1023 

36 EROU ALEXANDRU GARIAN AERIAN   TYIR       977 

37 FAGULUI AERIAN   CLASIC       401 

38 STR/ INTR a001             80 

39 STR/ INTR a002             100 

40 STR/ INTR a003 AERIAN   TYIR       33 

41 STR/ INTR a004 AERIAN   TYIR       66 

42 STR/ INTR a005 AERIAN   TYIR       66 

43 STR/ INTR a006             252 

44 STR/ INTR a007 AERIAN   TYIR       132 

45 STR/ INTR a008             150 

46 STR/ INTR a009             150 

47 STR/ INTR a010             90 



48 STR/ INTR a011 AERIAN   TYIR       99 

49 STR/ INTR a012             150 

50 STR/ INTR a013             150 

51 STR/ INTR a014             150 

52 STR/ INTR a015             150 

53 STR/ INTR a016             150 

54 STR/ INTR a017 AERIAN   TYIR       99 

55 STR/ INTR a018 AERIAN   TYIR       99 

56 STR/ INTR a019 AERIAN   TYIR       66 

57 STR/ INTR a020 AERIAN   TYIR       99 

58 STR/ INTR a021 AERIAN   TYIR       132 

59 STR/ INTR a022             70 

60 STR/ INTR a023             200 

61 STR/ INTR a024             200 

62 STR/ INTR a025 AERIAN   TYIR       235 

63 STR/ INTR a026 AERIAN   TYIR       330 

64 STR/ INTR a027             200 

65 STR/ INTR a028 AERIAN   TYIR       140 

66 STR/ INTR a029 AERIAN   TYIR       528 

67 STR/ INTR a030 AERIAN   TYIR       528 

68 STR/ INTR a031 AERIAN   TYIR       528 

69 STR/ INTR a032 AERIAN   TYIR       231 

70 STR/ INTR a033 AERIAN   TYIR       132 

71 STR/ INTR a034 AERIAN   TYIR       231 

72 STR/ INTR a035 AERIAN   TYIR       99 

73 STR/ INTR a036 AERIAN   TYIR       99 

74 STR/ INTR a037 AERIAN   TYIR       99 

75 STR/ INTR a038 AERIAN   TYIR       66 

76 STR/ INTR a039             170 

77 STR/ INTR a040 AERIAN   TYIR       165 

78 STR/ INTR a041 AERIAN   CLASIC       132 



79 STR/ INTR a042             200 

80 STR/ INTR a043 AERIAN   TYIR       66 

81 STR/ INTR a044 AERIAN   TYIR       66 

82 STR/ INTR a045 AERIAN   TYIR       66 

83 STR/ INTR a046 AERIAN   TYIR       66 

84 STR/ INTR a047 AERIAN   TYIR       66 

85 STR/ INTR a048 AERIAN   TYIR       165 

86 STR/ INTR a049 AERIAN   TYIR       33 

87 STR/ INTR a050 AERIAN   TYIR       99 

88 STR/ INTR a051 AERIAN   TYIR       66 

89 STR/ INTR a052 AERIAN   TYIR       66 

90 STR/ INTR a053 AERIAN   TYIR       66 

91 STR/ INTR a054 AERIAN   TYIR       33 

92 STR/ INTR a055 AERIAN   TYIR       66 

93 STR/ INTR a056             33 

94 STR/ INTR a057             200 

95 STR/ INTR a058             200 

96 STR/ INTR a059             200 

97 STR/ INTR a060             200 

98 STR/ INTR a061 AERIAN   TYIR       226 

99 STR/ INTR a062             200 

100 STR/ INTR a063             150 

101 STR/ INTR a064             150 

102 STR/ INTR a065             150 

103 STR/ INTR a066             150 

104 STR/ INTR a067             150 

105 STR/ INTR a068             150 

106 STR/ INTR a069             100 

107 STR/ INTR a070 AERIAN   TYIR       299 

108 STR/ INTR a071 AERIAN   TYIR       30 

109 STR/ INTR a072             60 



110 STR/ INTR a073             60 

111 STR/ INTR a074 AERIAN   TYIR       99 

112 STR/ INTR a075             100 

113 STR/ INTR a076             70 

114 STR/ INTR a077 AERIAN   TYIR       66 

115 STR/ INTR a078 AERIAN   TYIR       33 

116 STR/ INTR a079             200 

117 STR/ INTR a080 AERIAN   TYIR       99 

118 STR/ INTR a081             200 

119 STR/ INTR a082 AERIAN   TYIR       66 

120 STR/ INTR a083 AERIAN   TYIR       100 

121 STR/ INTR a084 AERIAN   TYIR       93 

122 FECIOAREI AERIAN   TYIR       66 

123 FERMEI AERIAN   TYIR       561 

124 FORTULUI AERIAN   CLASIC       231 

125 GAROAFELOR AERIAN   TYIR       132 

126 GLORIEI AERIAN   CLASIC       231 

127 GOLESTI AERIAN   TYIR       462 

128 GREACA AERIAN   TYIR       363 

129 GURA PUTULUI             70 

130 IOZU PAVEL             200 

131 KIEV AERIAN   TYIR       66 

132 LAURENTIU RAICIU AERIAN   TYIR       429 

133 LEORDENI AERIAN   TYIR       1419 

134 LIBERTATII AERIAN   TYIR       99 

135 LIVEZI AERIAN   TYIR       330 

136 MAICA TEREZA AERIAN   TYIR       429 

137 MERILOR AERIAN   TYIR       264 

138 MERISANI AERIAN   TYIR       99 

139 MIRASLAU (TR 1) AERIAN   
CLASIC / 
TYIR       990 



140 MIRASLAU (TR 2) AERIAN   TYIR       297 

141 MIRISTEI AERIAN   TYIR       198 

142 NICOLAE GOGOL AERIAN   TYIR       132 

143 NORILOR AERIAN   TYIR       264 

144 OCCIDENTULUI AERIAN   TYIR       576 

145 OITUZ AERIAN   TYIR       1091 

146 OITUZ ALEE (TR 1) AERIAN   TYIR       99 

147 OITUZ ALEE (TR 2) AERIAN   TYIR       318 

148 OLTULUI ALEEA AERIAN   TYIR       99 

149 
PANTAZICA GABRIEL EROU 
(NUCULUI) AERIAN   CLASIC       759 

150 PARAUL RECE AERIAN   TYIR       957 

151 PAVEL CEAMUR AERIAN   TYIR       1000 

152 PAVLICHENI AERIAN   TYIR       661 

153 PLOPULUI AERIAN   CLASIC       528 

154 PLUGARI AERIAN   CLASIC       365 

155 POGOANELOR (TR 1) AERIAN   TYIR       330 

156 POGOANELOR (TR 2) AERIAN   
CLASIC + 
TYIR       759 

157 POPESTI ROMANI AERIAN   TYIR       957 

158 POPESTII VEST AERIAN   TYIR       669 

159 PORUMBACULUI AERIAN   TYIR       231 

160 POSADA AERIAN   TYIR       363 

161 POSTAVARULUI AERIAN   TYIR       297 

162 POSTAVARULUI ALEE             70 

163 RASARITULUI AERIAN   TYIR       495 

164 RASARITULUI 54A             100 

165 ROSIORI AERIAN   TYIR       231 

166 ROSIORI INTRAREA AERIAN   TYIR       132 

167 SABARULUI AERIAN   TYIR       1420 

168 SCOLII AERIAN   TYIR       892 



169 SCORSANI AERIAN   TYIR       594 

170 SERGENT ION PECHIU AERIAN   TYIR       363 

171 SF AGNES (TR 1) AERIAN   TYIR       1852 

172 SF AGNES (TR 2) AERIAN   TYIR       231 

173 SF AGNES INTRARE AERIAN   TYIR       429 

174 SF ANDREI AERIAN   TYIR       627 

175 SF GHEORGHE AERIAN   TYIR       618 

176 SF IOAN AERIAN   TYIR       453 

177 SF LEONARDO MURIALDO AERIAN   TYIR       231 

178 SF NICOLAE AERIAN   
CLASIC + 
TYIR       1027 

179 SF PETRU SI PAVEL AERIAN   TYIR       396 

180 
SF VOIEVOZI (ZORILOR 
INTRAREA) AERIAN   

CLASIC + 
TYIR       363 

181 SOLSTITIULUI             560 

182 SOROIU STROICI ELENA AERIAN   TYIR       264 

183 SOSEAUA LEORDENI AERIAN   CLASIC       1155 

184 SPERANTEI AERIAN   TYIR       894 

185 STEFAN CLUCERU AERIAN   TYIR       99 

186 TIMIS AERIAN   CLASIC       132 

187 TIMOCULUI AERIAN   TYIR       396 

188 TIMPULUI AERIAN   TYIR       363 

189 TRACTORISTILOR             462 

190 TRANCIOVEANU IOSIF AERIAN   TYIR       363 

191 TRANDAFIRILOR AERIAN   TYIR       99 

192 TRIUMFULUI AERIAN   TYIR       265 

193 TROITEI AERIAN   CLASIC       66 

194 UNIRII AERIAN   TYIR       132 

195 VALENI AERIAN   TYIR       66 

196 VANATORI AERIAN   CLASIC       331 

197 VESELIEI AERIAN   TYIR       363 



198 VIILOR AERIAN   
CLASIC / 
TYIR       627 

199 VIILOR INTRAREA AERIAN   TYIR       198 

200 VIITORULUI AERIAN   CLASIC       99 

201 VULPII AERIAN   TYIR       66 

202 ZABAVA CLUCERU AERIAN   TYIR       264 

203 ZALAU AERIAN   CLASIC       132 

204 ZONA 1 BLOCURI AERIAN   TYIR       216 

205 ZORILOR AERIAN   TYIR       726 

206 ZORILOR INTRAREA AERIAN   TYIR       99 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 





25 CRINULUI ME5 UNILATERAL 6m 231 ASFALT 

26 CRISTIAN ME5 UNILATERAL 5m 198 ASFALT 

27 DISPENSARULUI ME5 UNILATERAL 6m 165 ASFALT 

28 DOMNITA BALASA ME4 UNILATERAL 7m 891 ASFALT 

29 DR. GHEORGHE COSTA-FORU ME4 UNILATERAL 7m 693 ASFALT 

30 
DR. GUSTAV MULLER 
(23.AUG) ME4 UNILATERAL 6m 429 ASFALT 

31 DRUMUL FERMEI ME4 UNILATERAL 7m 1868 ASFALT 

32 DRUMUL FERMEI 20C ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 264 ASFALT 

33 DUDULUI ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 66 ASFALT 

34 ECHINOCTIULUI ME5 UNILATERAL 6m 231 ASFALT 

35 ECLIPSEI ME4 UNILATERAL 6m 1023 ASFALT 

36 EROU ALEXANDRU GARIAN ME5 UNILATERAL 7m 977 ASFALT 

37 FAGULUI ME5 UNILATERAL 6m 401 ASFALT 

38 STR/ INTR a001 ME5   4m 80 ASFALT 

39 STR/ INTR a002 ME5   4m 100 ASFALT 

40 STR/ INTR a003 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 33 MACADAM 

41 STR/ INTR a004 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 66 MACADAM 

42 STR/ INTR a005 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 66 MACADAM 

43 STR/ INTR a006 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 252 BETON 

44 STR/ INTR a007 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 132 BETON 

45 STR/ INTR a008 ME5   4m 150 MACADAM 

46 STR/ INTR a009 ME5   4m 150 MACADAM 

47 STR/ INTR a010 ME5   4m 90 ASFALT 

48 STR/ INTR a011 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 99 MACADAM 

49 STR/ INTR a012 ME5   6m 150 MACADAM 

50 STR/ INTR a013 ME5   6m 150 MACADAM 

51 STR/ INTR a014 ME5   6m 150 MACADAM 

52 STR/ INTR a015 ME5   5m 150 BETON 

53 STR/ INTR a016 ME5   4m 150 MACADAM 

54 STR/ INTR a017 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 99 MACADAM 



55 STR/ INTR a018 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 99 MACADAM 

56 STR/ INTR a019 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 66 MACADAM 

57 STR/ INTR a020 ME5 UNILATERAL 7m 99 ASFALT 

58 STR/ INTR a021 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 132 MACADAM 

59 STR/ INTR a022 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 70 MACADAM 

60 STR/ INTR a023 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 200 MACADAM 

61 STR/ INTR a024 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 200 BETON 

62 STR/ INTR a025 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 235 MACADAM 

63 STR/ INTR a026 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 330 MACADAM 

64 STR/ INTR a027 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 200 MACADAM 

65 STR/ INTR a028 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 140 MACADAM 

66 STR/ INTR a029 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 528 MACADAM 

67 STR/ INTR a030 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 528 MACADAM 

68 STR/ INTR a031 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 528 MACADAM 

69 STR/ INTR a032 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 231 BETON 

70 STR/ INTR a033 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 132 MACADAM 

71 STR/ INTR a034 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 231 MACADAM 

72 STR/ INTR a035 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 99 MACADAM 

73 STR/ INTR a036 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 99 MACADAM 

74 STR/ INTR a037 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 99 ASFALT 

75 STR/ INTR a038 ME5 UNILATERAL 6m 66 ASFALT 

76 STR/ INTR a039 ME5   4m 170 ASFALT 

77 STR/ INTR a040 ME5 UNILATERAL 3m 165 ASFALT 

78 STR/ INTR a041 ME5   3m 132 ASFALT 

79 STR/ INTR a042 ME5   3m 200 ASFALT 

80 STR/ INTR a043 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 66 ASFALT 

81 STR/ INTR a044 ME5 UNILATERAL 3m 66 PAMANT 

82 STR/ INTR a045 ME5 UNILATERAL 2m 66 PAMANT 

83 STR/ INTR a046 ME5 UNILATERAL 3m 66 ASFALT 

84 STR/ INTR a047 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 66 ASFALT 

85 STR/ INTR a048 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 165 ASFALT 



86 STR/ INTR a049 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 33 ASFALT 

87 STR/ INTR a050 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 99 PAMANT 

88 STR/ INTR a051 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 66 MACADAM 

89 STR/ INTR a052 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 66 MACADAM 

90 STR/ INTR a053 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 66 MACADAM 

91 STR/ INTR a054 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 33 MACADAM 

92 STR/ INTR a055 ME5 UNILATERAL 5m 66 ASFALT 

93 STR/ INTR a056 ME5 UNILATERAL 5m 33 ASFALT 

94 STR/ INTR a057 ME5   5m 200 PAMANT 

95 STR/ INTR a058 ME5   5m 200 PAMANT 

96 STR/ INTR a059 ME5   5m 200 PAMANT 

97 STR/ INTR a060 ME5   5m 200 PAMANT 

98 STR/ INTR a061 ME5   5m 226 PAMANT 

99 STR/ INTR a062 ME5   5m 200 PAMANT 

100 STR/ INTR a063 ME5   5m 150 PAMANT 

101 STR/ INTR a064 ME5   5m 150 PAMANT 

102 STR/ INTR a065 ME5   5m 150 PAMANT 

103 STR/ INTR a066 ME5   5m 150 PAMANT 

104 STR/ INTR a067 ME5   5m 150 PAMANT 

105 STR/ INTR a068 ME5   5m 150 PAMANT 

106 STR/ INTR a069 ME5   6m 100 PAMANT 

107 STR/ INTR a070 ME5 UNILATERAL 5m 299 ASFALT 

108 STR/ INTR a071 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 30 ASFALT 

109 STR/ INTR a072 ME5   4m 60 PAMANT 

110 STR/ INTR a073 ME5   4m 60 PAMANT 

111 STR/ INTR a074 ME5 UNILATERAL 5m 99 ASFALT 

112 STR/ INTR a075 ME5   3m 100 ASFALT 

113 STR/ INTR a076 ME5   4m 70 PAMANT 

114 STR/ INTR a077 ME5 UNILATERAL 8m 66 ASFALT 

115 STR/ INTR a078 ME5 UNILATERAL 3m 33 ASFALT 

116 STR/ INTR a079 ME5   4m 200 PAMANT 



117 STR/ INTR a080 ME5 UNILATERAL 5m 99 ASFALT 

118 STR/ INTR a081 ME5   6m 200 MACADAM 

119 STR/ INTR a082 ME5 UNILATERAL 5m 66 MACADAM 

120 STR/ INTR a083 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 100 ASFALT 

121 STR/ INTR a084 ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 93 ASFALT 

122 FECIOAREI ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 66 ASFALT 

123 FERMEI ME4 UNILATERAL 5m 561 ASFALT 

124 FORTULUI ME5   8m 231 PAMANT 

125 GAROAFELOR ME5 UNILATERAL 6m 132 ASFALT 

126 GLORIEI ME5 UNILATERAL 3m 231 ASFALT 

127 GOLESTI ME5 UNILATERAL 8m 462 ASFALT 

128 GREACA ME5 UNILATERAL 6m 363 ASFALT 

129 GURA PUTULUI ME5   5m 70 PAMANT 

130 IOZU PAVEL ME5   5m 200 ASFALT 

131 KIEV ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 66 ASFALT 

132 LAURENTIU RAICIU ME5 UNILATERAL 6m 429 MACADAM 

133 LEORDENI ME5 UNILATERAL 8m 1419 ASFALT 

134 LIBERTATII ME5 UNILATERAL 5m 99 ASFALT 

135 LIVEZI ME5 UNILATERAL 7m 330 ASFALT 

136 MAICA TEREZA ME4 UNILATERAL 7m 429 ASFALT 

137 MERILOR ME4 UNILATERAL 7m 264 ASFALT 

138 MERISANI ME5 UNILATERAL 5m 99 ASFALT 

139 MIRASLAU (TR 1) ME5 UNILATERAL 5m 990 PAMANT+ASFALT 

140 MIRASLAU (TR 2) ME5 UNILATERAL 10m 297 ASFALT 

141 MIRISTEI ME5 UNILATERAL 5m 198 ASFALT 

142 NICOLAE GOGOL ME5 UNILATERAL 5m 132 ASFALT 

143 NORILOR ME5 UNILATERAL 7m 264 P 

144 OCCIDENTULUI ME5 UNILATERAL 5m 576 ASFALT 

145 OITUZ ME4 UNILATERAL 6m 1091 ASFALT 

146 OITUZ ALEE (TR 1) ME5 UNILATERAL 5m 99 PAMANT 

147 OITUZ ALEE (TR 2) ME5 UNILATERAL 6m 318 ASFALT 



148 OLTULUI ALEEA ME5 UNILATERAL 6m 99 ASFALT 

149 
PANTAZICA GABRIEL EROU 
(NUCULUI) ME4 UNILATERAL 6m 759 ASFALT 

150 PARAUL RECE ME3a UNILATERAL 10m 957 ASFALT 

151 PAVEL CEAMUR ME5 UNILATERAL 6m 1000 ASFALT 

152 PAVLICHENI ME5 UNILATERAL 5m 661 ASFALT 

153 PLOPULUI ME5 UNILATERAL 6m 528 ASFALT 

154 PLUGARI ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 365 ASFALT 

155 POGOANELOR (TR 1) ME5 UNILATERAL 8m 330 ASFALT 

156 POGOANELOR (TR 2) ME5 UNILATERAL 7m 759 ASFALT 

157 POPESTI ROMANI ME5 UNILATERAL 8m 957 ASFALT 

158 POPESTII VEST ME5 UNILATERAL 6m 669 ASFALT 

159 PORUMBACULUI ME5 UNILATERAL 6m 231 ASFALT 

160 POSADA ME5 UNILATERAL 6m 363 ASFALT 

161 POSTAVARULUI ME5 UNILATERAL 5m 297 ASFALT 

162 POSTAVARULUI ALEE ME5   4m 70 ASFALT 

163 RASARITULUI ME5 UNILATERAL 6m 495 PAMANT 

164 RASARITULUI 54A ME5   5m 100 PAMANT 

165 ROSIORI ME5 UNILATERAL 5m 231 ASFALT 

166 ROSIORI INTRAREA ME5 UNILATERAL 5m 132 ASFALT 

167 SABARULUI ME4 UNILATERAL 6m 1420 PAMANT 

168 SCOLII ME4 UNILATERAL 14m/5m 892 PAMANT+ASFALT 

169 SCORSANI ME4 UNILATERAL 7m 594 ASFALT 

170 SERGENT ION PECHIU ME5 UNILATERAL 7m 363 ASFALT 

171 SF AGNES (TR 1) ME4 UNILATERAL 5m 1852 ASFALT 

172 SF AGNES (TR 2) ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 231 ASFALT 

173 SF AGNES INTRARE ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 429 MACADAM 

174 SF ANDREI ME5 UNILATERAL 6m 627 ASFALT 

175 SF GHEORGHE ME5 UNILATERAL 6m 618 ASFALT 

176 SF IOAN ME5 UNILATERAL 5m 453 ASFALT 

177 SF LEONARDO MURIALDO ME5 UNILATERAL 6m 231 ASFALT 



178 SF NICOLAE ME5 UNILATERAL 6m 1027 ASFALT 

179 SF PETRU SI PAVEL ME5 UNILATERAL 5m 396 ASFALT 

180 
SF VOIEVOZI (ZORILOR 
INTRAREA) ME5 UNILATERAL 6m 363 MACADAM 

181 SOLSTITIULUI ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 560 PAMANT+BETON 

182 SOROIU STROICI ELENA ME5 UNILATERAL 6m 264 ASFALT 

183 SOSEAUA LEORDENI ME3a UNILATERAL 8m 1155 ASFALT 

184 SPERANTEI ME4 UNILATERAL 8m/6m 894 ASFALT 

185 STEFAN CLUCERU ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 99 ASFALT 

186 TIMIS ME5 UNILATERAL 5m 132 ASFALT 

187 TIMOCULUI ME5 UNILATERAL 5m 396 ASFALT 

188 TIMPULUI ME5 UNILATERAL 5m 363 ASFALT 

189 TRACTORISTILOR ME5 UNILATERAL 6m 462 ASFALT 

190 TRANCIOVEANU IOSIF ME5 UNILATERAL 6m 363 ASFALT 

191 TRANDAFIRILOR ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 99 ASFALT 

192 TRIUMFULUI ME5 UNILATERAL 5m 265 ASFALT 

193 TROITEI ME5 UNILATERAL 6m 66 ASFALT 

194 UNIRII ME5 UNILATERAL 7m 132 ASFALT 

195 VALENI ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 66 ASFALT 

196 VANATORI ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 331 ASFALT 

197 VESELIEI ME4 UNILATERAL 7m 363 ASFALT 

198 VIILOR ME4 UNILATERAL 6m 627 ASFALT 

199 VIILOR INTRAREA ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 198 PAMANT 

200 VIITORULUI ME5 UNILATERAL 6m 99 ASFALT 

201 VULPII ME5 UNILATERAL 4m 66 ASFALT 

202 ZABAVA CLUCERU ME5 UNILATERAL 7m 264 ASFALT 

203 ZALAU ME5 UNILATERAL 5m 132 ASFALT 

204 ZONA 1 BLOCURI ME5 UNILATERAL 5m 216 ASFALT 

205 ZORILOR ME5 UNILATERAL 6m 726 ASFALT 

206 ZORILOR INTRAREA ME5 UNILATERAL 8m 99 ASFALT 

 





21 CIRESILOR 2 2 luminescent 28       

22 CONSTANTIN MILLE 5 4 luminescent 28       

23 CONSTANTIN VACARESCU 20 22 luminescent 56       

24 CPT. NICOLAE MIHAI 5 5 luminescent 56       

25 CRINULUI 7 7 luminescent 56       

26 CRISTIAN 6 4 luminescent 56       

27 DISPENSARULUI 5 5 luminescent 56       

28 DOMNITA BALASA 27 25 luminescent 80       

29 
DR. GHEORGHE COSTA-
FORU 21 10 luminescent 80       

30 
DR. GUSTAV MULLER 
(23.AUG) 13 9 luminescent 80       

31 DRUMUL FERMEI 46 35 luminescent 80       

32 DRUMUL FERMEI 20C 8 4 luminescent 28       

33 DUDULUI 2 2 luminescent 28       

34 ECHINOCTIULUI 7 7 luminescent 56       

35 ECLIPSEI 31 25 luminescent 80       

36 EROU ALEXANDRU GARIAN 19 15 luminescent 56       

37 FAGULUI 7 7 luminescent 56       

38 STR/ INTR a001 0 0   28       

39 STR/ INTR a002 0 0   28       

40 STR/ INTR a003 1 1 luminescent 28       

41 STR/ INTR a004 2 2 luminescent 28       

42 STR/ INTR a005 2 2 luminescent 28       

43 STR/ INTR a006 4 0   28       

44 STR/ INTR a007 4 4 luminescent 28       

45 STR/ INTR a008 0 0 luminescent 28       

46 STR/ INTR a009 0 0   28       

47 STR/ INTR a010 0 0   28       



48 STR/ INTR a011 3 2 luminescent 28       

49 STR/ INTR a012 0 0   28       

50 STR/ INTR a013 0 0   56       

51 STR/ INTR a014 0 0   56       

52 STR/ INTR a015 0 0   56       

53 STR/ INTR a016 0 0   56       

54 STR/ INTR a017 3 3 luminescent 28       

55 STR/ INTR a018 3 3 luminescent 28       

56 STR/ INTR a019 2 2 luminescent 28       

57 STR/ INTR a020 3 1 luminescent 28       

58 STR/ INTR a021 4 4 luminescent 56       

59 STR/ INTR a022 0 0   28       

60 STR/ INTR a023 0 0   28       

61 STR/ INTR a024 0 0   28       

62 STR/ INTR a025 5 5 luminescent 28       

63 STR/ INTR a026 10 10 luminescent 28       

64 STR/ INTR a027 0 0   28       

65 STR/ INTR a028 0 0   28       

66 STR/ INTR a029 15 7 luminescent 28       

67 STR/ INTR a030 16 16 luminescent 28       

68 STR/ INTR a031 16 9 luminescent 28       

69 STR/ INTR a032 7 7 luminescent 28       

70 STR/ INTR a033 4 0   28       

71 STR/ INTR a034 7 6 luminescent 28       

72 STR/ INTR a035 3 3 luminescent 28       

73 STR/ INTR a036 3 3 luminescent 28       

74 STR/ INTR a037 3 3 luminescent 28       

75 STR/ INTR a038 2 2 luminescent 56       

76 STR/ INTR a039 0 0   28       



77 STR/ INTR a040 5 5 luminescent 28       

78 STR/ INTR a041 4 0   28       

79 STR/ INTR a042 0 0   28       

80 STR/ INTR a043 2 2 luminescent 28       

81 STR/ INTR a044 2 2 luminescent 28       

82 STR/ INTR a045 2 2 luminescent 28       

83 STR/ INTR a046 2 2 luminescent 28       

84 STR/ INTR a047 2 2 luminescent 28       

85 STR/ INTR a048 5 2 luminescent 28       

86 STR/ INTR a049 1 1 luminescent 28       

87 STR/ INTR a050 3 0   28       

88 STR/ INTR a051 2 2 luminescent 28       

89 STR/ INTR a052 2 2 luminescent 28       

90 STR/ INTR a053 2 2 luminescent 28       

91 STR/ INTR a054 1 1 luminescent 28       

92 STR/ INTR a055 2 2 luminescent 56       

93 STR/ INTR a056 0 0   56       

94 STR/ INTR a057 0 0   56       

95 STR/ INTR a058 0 0   56       

96 STR/ INTR a059 0 0   56       

97 STR/ INTR a060 0 0   56       

98 STR/ INTR a061 2 2 luminescent 56       

99 STR/ INTR a062 0 0   56       

100 STR/ INTR a063 0 0   56       

101 STR/ INTR a064 0 0   56       

102 STR/ INTR a065 0 0   56       

103 STR/ INTR a066 0 0   56       

104 STR/ INTR a067 0 0   56       

105 STR/ INTR a068 0 0   56       



106 STR/ INTR a069 0 0   56       

107 STR/ INTR a070 3 1 luminescent 56       

108 STR/ INTR a071 1 1 luminescent 28       

109 STR/ INTR a072 0 0   28       

110 STR/ INTR a073 0 0   28       

111 STR/ INTR a074 3 1 luminescent 56       

112 STR/ INTR a075 0 0   28       

113 STR/ INTR a076 0 0   28       

114 STR/ INTR a077 2 1 luminescent 80       

115 STR/ INTR a078 1 1 luminescent 28       

116 STR/ INTR a079 0 0   28       

117 STR/ INTR a080 3 3 luminescent 56       

118 STR/ INTR a081 0 0   56       

119 STR/ INTR a082 2 2 luminescent 56       

120 STR/ INTR a083 0 0   28       

121 STR/ INTR a084 1 1 luminescent 28       

122 FECIOAREI 2 2 luminescent 28       

123 FERMEI 17 13 luminescent 80       

124 FORTULUI 7 5 luminescent 80       

125 GAROAFELOR 4 2 luminescent 56       

126 GLORIEI 7 3 luminescent 28       

127 GOLESTI 14 9 luminescent 80       

128 GREACA 11 8 luminescent 56       

129 GURA PUTULUI 0 0   56       

130 IOZU PAVEL 0 0   56       

131 KIEV 2 2 luminescent 28       

132 LAURENTIU RAICIU 13 13 luminescent 56       

133 LEORDENI 43 29 luminescent 80       

134 LIBERTATII 3 2 luminescent 56       



135 LIVEZI 10 8 luminescent 56       

136 MAICA TEREZA 13 13 luminescent 80       

137 MERILOR 8 4 luminescent 80       

138 MERISANI 3 1 luminescent 56       

139 MIRASLAU (TR 1) 30 16 luminescent 56       

140 MIRASLAU (TR 2) 9 7 luminescent 110       

141 MIRISTEI 6 4 luminescent 56       

142 NICOLAE GOGOL 4 4 luminescent 56       

143 NORILOR 8 6 luminescent 56       

144 OCCIDENTULUI 12 10 luminescent 56       

145 OITUZ 27 18 luminescent 80       

146 OITUZ ALEE (TR 1) 3 3 luminescent 56       

147 OITUZ ALEE (TR 2) 6 5 luminescent 56       

148 OLTULUI ALEEA 3 2 luminescent 56       

149 
PANTAZICA GABRIEL EROU 
(NUCULUI) 23 18 luminescent 80       

150 PARAUL RECE 29 22 luminescent 145       

151 PAVEL CEAMUR 0 0   56       

152 PAVLICHENI 17 15 luminescent 56       

153 PLOPULUI 16 9 luminescent 56       

154 PLUGARI 5 4 luminescent 28       

155 POGOANELOR (TR 1) 10 10 luminescent 80       

156 POGOANELOR (TR 2) 23 19 luminescent 56       

157 POPESTI ROMANI 29 24 luminescent 80       

158 POPESTII VEST 13 13 luminescent 56       

159 PORUMBACULUI 7 6 luminescent 56       

160 POSADA 11 11 luminescent 56       

161 POSTAVARULUI 9 9 luminescent 56       

162 POSTAVARULUI ALEE 0 0   28       



163 RASARITULUI 15 6 luminescent 56       

164 RASARITULUI 54A 0 0   56       

165 ROSIORI 7 4 luminescent 56       

166 ROSIORI INTRAREA 4 3 luminescent 56       

167 SABARULUI 40 32 luminescent 80       

168 SCOLII 24 15 luminescent 145/80       

169 SCORSANI 18 9 luminescent 80       

170 SERGENT ION PECHIU 11 11 luminescent 56       

171 SF AGNES (TR 1) 44 19 luminescent 80       

172 SF AGNES (TR 2) 7 7 luminescent 28       

173 SF AGNES INTRARE 13 13 luminescent 28       

174 SF ANDREI 19 18 luminescent 56       

175 SF GHEORGHE 19 19 luminescent 56       

176 SF IOAN 14 17 luminescent 56       

177 SF LEONARDO MURIALDO 7 7 luminescent 56       

178 SF NICOLAE 19 13 luminescent 56       

179 SF PETRU SI PAVEL 12   luminescent 56       

180 
SF VOIEVOZI (ZORILOR 
INTRAREA) 11 9 luminescent 56       

181 SOLSTITIULUI 0 0   28       

182 SOROIU STROICI ELENA 8 8 luminescent 56       

183 SOSEAUA LEORDENI 35 21 luminescent 145       

184 SPERANTEI 18 11 luminescent 110/80       

185 STEFAN CLUCERU 3 3 luminescent 28       

186 TIMIS 4 3 luminescent 56       

187 TIMOCULUI 12 12 luminescent 56       

188 TIMPULUI 11 9 luminescent 56       

189 TRACTORISTILOR 14 12 luminescent 56       

190 TRANCIOVEANU IOSIF 11 6 luminescent 56       



191 TRANDAFIRILOR 3 2 luminescent 28       

192 TRIUMFULUI 5 5 luminescent 56       

193 TROITEI 2 2 luminescent 56       

194 UNIRII 4 14 luminescent 56       

195 VALENI 2 2 luminescent 28       

196 VANATORI 7 7 luminescent 28       

197 VESELIEI 11 11 luminescent 80       

198 VIILOR 19 12 luminescent 80       

199 VIILOR INTRAREA 6 5 luminescent 28       

200 VIITORULUI 3 2 luminescent 56       

201 VULPII 2 2 luminescent 28       

202 ZABAVA CLUCERU 8 7 luminescent 56       

203 ZALAU 4 4 luminescent 56       

204 ZONA 1 BLOCURI 2 0   56       

205 ZORILOR 22 17 luminescent 56       

206 ZORILOR INTRAREA 3 3 luminescent 80       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


























































































